
Mid Atlantic Sustainable Schools Workshop Attendees

First Name Last Name Organization/affiliation email
Hunter Barnes VA Dept of Education hunter.barnes@doe.virginia.gov
David Bauman PA Dept of Education davbauman@pa.gov
Jamie Baxter Chesapeake Bay Trust JBaxter@cbtrust.org
Barbara Bice MD State Dept of Education barbara.bice@maryland.gov
Sarah Bodor Chesapeake Bay Foundation SBodor@cbf.org
Lori Braunstein Delaware Valley Green Building Council lbraunstein@dvgbc.org
Medessa Burian Unv of MD Env Finance Center msburian@umd.edu
Tia Campbell VA Dept of Education tia.campbell@doe.virginia.gov
Tim Cole VA Beach City Public Schools j.tim.cole@vbschools.com
Laura Collard MAEOE director@maeoe.org
Rebecca Davis DCEEC rnjidavis@gmail.com
Lisa Deaton VA Dept of Forestry lisa.deaton@dof.virginia.gov
Julie Dieguez MAEOE jkdieguez@yahoo.com
Trinh Doan District Dept of the Environment patricia.doan@dc.gov
Andrea Falken US Department of Education andrea.falken@ed.gov
Vicki Fenwick-Judy The Mountain Institute vfenwick@mountain.org
Karen Mullin US Fish and Wildlife habitatkelly@yahoo.com
Kim Martinez National Wildlife Federation MartinezK@nwf.org
James McGirt American Forest Foundation jmcgirt@plt.org
Barbara McGuinness US Forest Service bmcguinness@fs.fed.us
Lorna Rosenberg US EPA Rosenberg.Lorna@epa.gov
Estelle Ruppert Center for Schools and Communities eruppert@comcast.net
Kevin Schabow NOAA kevin.schabow@noaa.gov
Robin Sizemore WV Dept of Education robin.sizemore@k12.wv.us
Shannon Sprague NOAA shannon.sprague@noaa.gov
Cat Stylinski Unv of MD Center for Environmental Sciencstylinski@al.umces.edu
Julie Walker Chesapeake Research Consortium julie_walker@partner.nps.gov
Jenny Weidower USGBC Center for Green Schools jwiedower@usgbc.org
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